

Fairfield County 4-H Endowment

## 2023 Legacy Dinner Sponsor Record

Gifts to the Fairfield County 4-H Endowment are tax deductible\*

**Please return by May 31, 2023** to Board President, Heather Wilson, at Heather.Wilson.2011@gmail.com or mail to P.O. Box 564, Lancaster, Ohio 43130

Name as you wish it to appear in program:	
Your Name:	Phone:
Address:	
City:	State: Zip:
Name of endowment board member who contacted you:	
Select a Sponsorship:	able)
Receive two dinner tickets	
Gold Sponsor: \$1,000 (five sponsorships available)	
Receive two dinner tickets	
□ Silver Sponsor: \$500	
Receive two dinner tickets	
🗆 Bronze Sponsor: \$250	

Donors receive: Recognition in the event program, recognition at the event, mentions in event press and newsletters, and the satisfaction of positively impacting the lives of Fairfield County 4-H members.

Make checks payable to:

• 4-H Fairfield County Foundation Fund (Money stays in Fairfield County. No OSU gift credit given) OR

• Fairfield County 4-H Endowment. On the check memo line designate: Fund #642082\*\* (Earn OSU gift credit and receive a giving receipt from The Ohio State University)

Mail all checks to: P.O. Box 564 Lancaster, Ohio 43130

For more information, please visit: http://u.osu.edu/4hlegacy/

\* Please consult with your tax advisor if you have questions about the deductibility of your donation.